
REQUESTTO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
(PLEASE TYPE 1 

Date 10/10/02 

1. D iv is ion  Name/Staff Name Div is ion  o f  Competitive Markets and Enforcement/McCoy 

2. OPR Toni McCoy/CMP 

3- OCR Legal 

4. Suggested Docket T i t l e  Request f o r  cance l la t ion  o f  Pay Telephone Services C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 5912 by 

Cannon l e  1 ephone Company. e f f e c t i v e  8/22/02. 

5. Suggested Docket Mai l ing L i s t  (attach separate sheet i f  necessary) 

A. Provide NAMES OR ACRONYMS ONLY i f  a regulated company. 

B. Provide COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS f o r  a l l  others. (Match representatives t o  companies.) 

1. Par t ies and t h e i r  representatives ( i f  any): 

2. Interested persons and t h e i r  representatives ( i f  any): 

6. Check one: - XX Documentation i s  attached. 

Documentation w i  I 1  be provided with recomnendation. 

PSC/CCAOlO-C (Rev 10/01) 
G: \FORMS\DOCKET FORMPAT. W p d  



Cannon Telephone Company 
5521 Greenville, Suite 104 (214) 373-2000 
Dallas, Texas 75206 (214) 369-1500 Fax 

(800 )  ASK J A I L  
P.O. BOX 729081-870 dcutrer@cannontelephone.com 
Dallas, Texas 75372 

August 16, 2002 

Hon. Angela Fondo 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

RE: “Doing Businessy7 in Florida 
J 

Dear Ms. Fondo: 

Cannon Telephone Company deliberately allowed it’s registration with the Florida 
Department of State to expire. 

Despite promises made to us by local and state officials prior to obtaining operating 
authority, Cannon never had a cent of revenue from it’s registration in Florida. 

It is our intention to have our operating authority in Florida terminated by your office. 
Please advise if you need a more formal pleading or if this letter will sufice. 

Sincerely, 

Dan Cutrer 
General Legal Counsel 
Corporate Secretary 



COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 10/10/2002 at 10:17:17 by TJM 

.Complete Name: Cannon Telephone Company 

Mailing Name: Cannon Telephone Company 
Company Code: TG376  FEID Number: 75-2442788 

COMPANY INFORMATION 

Address Line 1:5521 Greenville, Suite 104 
Address Line 2: 
City: Dallas State:  TX Zip Code: 75206-2940 

Reg. Date: 09/22/1998 Inactive Date: 

Transfered To: 
Trans. From: 
Certificate 1: 5912 Certificate 2: 
Corporate Type: 
Service 1: PAT - Pay Telephone 
Service 2: 
Service 3: 
Service 4: 
Class (WAW):  

Phone Count: 
County 1: 
County 3: 
Bankrupt cy : No 

County 2: 
County 4: 
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COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 10/10/2002 at 10:17:50 by TJM 

Assessment Due 

Complete Name: Cannon Telephone Company 

Paid Owe 

Mailing Name: Cannon Telephone Company 
Company Code: TG376 FEID Number: 75-2442788 

RAF 

RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2002 THROUGH 12/31/2002 

$ 5 0 . 0 0  $ 5 0 . 0 0  $0.00 

Reg. Date: 
Service: 
Received: 
Status: 
Amended : 
Frozen: 
Payment Count: 
Operating Rev: 
RAF Rate: 

Interest 

Extension Fee 

09/22/1998 Inactive Date: 
PAT - P a y  Telephone 
No RAF Form 
Satisfied 
No Extension: No 
No Comments : No 
1 Payment Made to Date 

0.0015 Net RAF Due: 
$0.00 Interstate Rev: 

$0.00 $ 0 . 0 0  $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$ 0 . 0 0  

$ 5 0 . 0 0  

$0.00 I $0.00 I $ 0 . 0 0  I 1 Penalty I 

$ 5 0 . 0 0  I $ 5 0 . 0 0  1 $0.00 1 I I Total 
Last modification w a s  made on Monday, September 16, 2002 at 10:39 AM by Jackie Knight 
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, 

COMPANY NAME: Cannon Telephone Company CO. CODE: TG376. 

COMPANY LIAISON: Dan C u t r e r ,  General Counsel 

DOCKET NO. : CERTIFICATE NO.: 5912 EFFECTIVE: 09/22/98 

RAF RETURN NOTICE: 

DELINQUENT NOTICE: 

OTHER RETURNED MAIL: 

CCA‘S RETURNED MAIL: 

YEAR ( s )  RAFs NOT PAID: 2002 

YEAR(s) PENALTIES & INTEREST NOT PAID: 

REVENUES/YEAR: 

DATE LOTUS CHECKED FOR PAYMENT: 

OTHER INFORMATION 

08/22/02 - From company (Dan Cutrew) - Letter dated  08/16/02 requestinq 

cancellation of its certificate. 

08/23/02 - Barbara Bailey called Mr. Cut re r  and advised company either needed 

to pay 2002 RAF or provide a date certain it would be paid.  H e  



. 

CANNON TELEPHONE COMPANY 

Florida Public Service Commission 9/5/2002 018566 
Tax - state 50.00 

Chase - Operations Minimum Annul Fee TG 376-01-0-R FinaI 

_ .  
, ' I .  .- I 
' I . 7; . 

50.00 



Paula lsler 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Paula lsler 
Monday, August 26,2002 8138 AM 
Martha Coggins 
TG376; Cannon Telephone Company 

Good morning. 
certificate. The company was  called Friday, 8/23, and we were t o l d  a check 
for $50 would be mailed for the 2002 RAF. Can you please let me know when it 
is received so t h a t  1 can go forward with the  cancellation? Hopefully, it 
will be received this week. Thanks. 

I received a letter requesting cancellation of t h i s  company's 
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